Alembic Limited - Date wise increase / decrease in shareholding of top ten shareholders during the financial year 2017-18
Sl. No.| Name of the Shareholder | Shareholding at the beginning of Date Increase / Decrease | Reason Cumulative Shareholding during
the year (01.04.2017) in shareholding the year (01.04.2017 to
31.03.2018)
No. of Shares | % of total shares No. of Shares | % of total shares
of the Company of the Company
1 Nirayu Private Limited 3,80,15,263 14.24 18.08.2017 40,000 Transfer 3,80,55,263 14.25
08.12.2017 1,00,000 Transfer 3,81,55,263 14.29
22.12.2017 3,79,720 Transfer 3,85,34,983 14.43
19.01.2018 11,01,200 Transfer 3,96,36,183 14.84
23.03.2018 7,01,54,600 Transfer | 10,97,90,783 41.12
2 Shreno Limited 3,67,37,560 13.76 - - No change | 3,67,37,560 13.76
during the
year
3 SBI Small and Midcap Fund - - 29.12.2017 57,39,745 Transfer 57,39,745 2.15
05.01.2018 15,70,000 Transfer 73,09,745 2.73
12.01.2018 12,38,211 Transfer 85,47,956 3.20
19.01.2018 21,09,366 Transfer 1,06,57,322 3.99
26.01.2018 5,78,400 Transfer 1,12,35,722 4.21
09.02.2018 98,837 Transfer 1,13,34,559 4.24
09.03.2018 1,50,000 Transfer 1,14,84,559 4.30
31.03.2018 6,88,506 Transfer 1,21,73,065 4.56
4 Pranav Chirayu Amin 20,19,600 0.76 - - No change 20,19,600 0.76
during the
year
5 IL & FS Trust Company - - 02.02.2018 19,23,790 Transfer 19,23,790 0.72
Limited - Forefront
Alternative Investment Trust -
Forefront Alternative Equity
Scheme
6 |Vidyanidhi Trust 16,19,100 0.61 - - No change 16,19,100 0.61
during the
year
7 |Yeraben Ramanbhai Amin 16,61,830 0.62 01.12.2017 -1,00,000 Transfer 15,61,830 0.54
8 |Shreya Mukherjee 17,43,150 0.65 15.12.2017 -379720 Transfer 13,63,430 0.51
9 Shaunak Chirayu Amin 20,13,960 0.75 - - No change 20,13,960 0.75
during the
year
10 |Emerging Markets Core 6,81,203 0.26 19.05.2017 16,490 Transfer 6,97,693 0.26
Equity Portfolio
98385 Transfer 7,96,078 0.30
16,315 Transfer 8,12,393 0.30
42545 Transfer 8,54,938 0.32
41,112 Transfer 8,96,050 0.34
59034 Transfer 9,55,084 0.36
72,254 Transfer 10,27,338 0.38
14,406 Transfer 10,41,744 0.39
11 |Lotus Global Investments 71,69,712 2.69 07.04.2017 -8,50,000 Transfer 63,19,712 2.37
Limited(*)
14.04.2017 -1025000 Transfer 52,94,712 1.98
21.04.2017 -30,00,000 Transfer 22,94,712 0.86
28.04.2017 -500000 Transfer 17,94,712 0.67
26.01.2018 -10,66,866 Transfer 7,27,846 0.27
02.02.2018 -727846 Transfer 0 0.00
12 |Elara India Opportunities 56,22,003 2.11 07.04.2017 -8,25,000 Transfer 47,97,003 1.80
Fund Limited(*)
14.04.2017 -950000 Transfer 38,47,003 1.44
21.04.2017 -33,00,000 Transfer 5,47,003 0.21
28.04.2017 -5,47,003 Transfer 0 0.00
13 |Whitefield Chemtech Private | 3,65,70,460 13.70 16.03.2018 -3,65,70,460 Transfer 0 0.00
Limited(#)




14 [Sierra Investments Private 3,43,35,340 12.86 - 3,50,000 Transfer 3,46,85,340 12.99
Limited(#)

-11,01,200 Transfer 3,35,84,140 12.58
-33584140 Transfer 0 0.00

*Ceased to be a top ten shareholder as on March 31, 2018.

# Pursuant to the Order passed by the Hon’ble National Company Law Tribunal, Ahmedabad Bench dated 1st December, 2017 in the matter of the Scheme of|
Arrangement in the nature of amalgamation of Sierra Investments Private Limited and Whitefield Chemtech Private Limited with Nirayu Private Limited, the
shares held by Sierra Investments Private Limited and Whitefield Chemtech Private Limited of the Company are transferred to Nirayu Private Limited.

Note:
1. The above information is based on the weekly beneficiary positions received from Depositories.
2. The details of holding has been clubbed based on PAN.




